2017 Ford Escape Utility 4D SE EcoBoost 2WD 14 Turbo Prices, Values...
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2017 Ford Escape
Utility 4D SE EcoBoost 2WD 14 Turbo

CHANGE CAR COMPARE

Values

Rough Trade-In
Base Price
Mileage (34,570)
Total Base

Options

Average Trade-In
Base Price

Mileage (34,570)
Total Base

Options

Clean Trade-In
Base Price
Mileage (34,570)
Total Base

Options

Clean Retail
Base Price
Mileage (34,570)
Total Base

Options

Certified Pre-Owned(CPO)

CPO Price + Options ©

Change Options

Popular Ford Models

Ford Edge

https://www.nadaguides.com/Cars/2017/Ford/Escape/Utility-4D-SE-Ec...
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Popular Ford Vehicles

2019 Ford Edge

$11,600
$600
$12,200

$1,350
$13,550

$12,850
$600
$13,450
$1,350
$14,800

$13,875
$600
$14,475

$1,350

$15,825

$15,525
$600
$16,125

$1,525

$17,650

+$1,200

$17,650

10/2/2019, 1:55 PM



2017 Ford Escape Utility 4D SE EcoBoost 2WD 14 Turbo Prices, Values... https://www.nadaguides.com/Cars/2017/Ford/Escape/Utility-4D-SE-Ec...

Ford F-150 2019 Ford F-150

Ford Super Duty F-250 SRW 2019 Ford Super Duty F-250 SRW
Ford Mustang 2019 Ford Mustang

Ford Explorer 2019 Ford Ranger

Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW 2018 Ford F-150

Ford Escape 2018 Ford Super Duty F-250 SRW
Ford Super Duty F-350 DRW 2018 Ford Mustang

Ford Fusion 2018 Ford Explorer

Ford Transit Van 2017 Ford F-150

Car Shopping Guides Cars By Price

10 Most Popular Midsize SUVs and Crossovers Under $15,000

Warning Signs You Need New Brakes $15,000 - $25,000

Most Reliable Crossovers and SUVs in 2017 $25,000 - $35,000

10 Most Popular Luxury Cars $35,000 - $45,000

2019 Vehicle Dependability: Most Dependable Trucks $45,000 - $55,000

How to End Your Lease Early $55,000 - $65,000

10 Most Popular Large SUVs and Crossovers $65,000 - $75,000

2019 Vehicle Dependability: Most Dependable Luxury ... Over $75.000

10 Most Popular Compact SUVs and Crossovers

2019 Vehicle Dependability: Most Dependable Small ...
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