

NADAguides Value Report 10/2/2019

2017 Ford Escape **Utility 4D SE EcoBoost 2WD I4 Turbo**

Values

Change Options

Popular Ford Models

Ford Edge

Rough Trade-In	
Base Price	\$11,600
Mileage (34,570)	\$600
Total Base	\$12,200
Options	\$1,350
	\$13,550
Average Trade-In	
Base Price	\$12,850
Mileage (34,570)	\$600
Total Base	\$13,450
Options	\$1,350
	\$14,800
Clean Trade-In	
Base Price	\$13,875
Mileage (34,570)	\$600
Total Base	\$14,475
Options	\$1,350
	\$15,825
Clean Retail	
Base Price	\$15,525
Mileage (34,570)	\$600
Total Base	\$16,125
Options	\$1,525
	\$17,650
Certified Pre-Owned(CPO)	+\$1,200
CPO Price + Options [€]	\$17,650

10/2/2019, 1:55 PM 1 of 2

Popular Ford Vehicles

2019 Ford Edge

Ford F-150

Ford Super Duty F-250 SRW

Ford Mustang

Ford Explorer

Ford Super Duty F-350 SRW

Ford Escape

Ford Super Duty F-350 DRW

Ford Fusion

Ford Transit Van

Car Shopping Guides

10 Most Popular Midsize SUVs and Crossovers

Warning Signs You Need New Brakes

Most Reliable Crossovers and SUVs in 2017

10 Most Popular Luxury Cars

2019 Vehicle Dependability: Most Dependable Trucks

How to End Your Lease Early

10 Most Popular Large SUVs and Crossovers

2019 Vehicle Dependability: Most Dependable Luxury ...

10 Most Popular Compact SUVs and Crossovers

2019 Vehicle Dependability: Most Dependable Small ...

2019 Ford F-150

2019 Ford Super Duty F-250 SRW

2019 Ford Mustang

2019 Ford Ranger

2018 Ford F-150
2018 Ford Super Duty F-250 SRW

2018 Ford Mustang

2018 Ford Explorer

2017 Ford F-150

Cars By Price

Under \$15,000

\$15,000 - \$25,000

\$25,000 - \$35,000

\$35,000 - \$45,000

\$45,000 - \$55,000

\$55,000 - \$65,000

\$65,000 - \$75,000

*--,---

Over \$75.000

© 2019 J.D. Power. All rights reserved. ® A registered trademark of the National Automobile Dealers Association, under license to J.D. Power.

2 of 2